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16
17
18
19
46
49
50
51
52
53

10
17
18
37
38
39
40
41
42
73
74
80
81

PLAYER
Thompson, Joe
Williams, Ted
Bleday, Adam
Davis, Matt
Lacey, Mitchel
Rafferty, Matt
Dennis, Ricky
Adams, Michael
Blank, Garett
Aumiller, Kole
Dressler, Shane

Lingle, Luke

PLAYER

Pletcher, Brooks
Lang, Wes
Worthington, Alex
Toner, Dan
Potutschnig, Tyler
Fails, Kyle

Myers, Evan
Connahan, Shane
Craven, Zach
Donko, Sam
Furman, Dan
Roberts, Matt

Carter, Luke

PBR

w}’ BASEBALL REPORT

RED TEAM:

SCHOOL POS.
Avon Grove LHP/OF
Meadville 2B/SS
Titusville LHP/OF
Cumberland Valley SS/2B
Cumberland Valley 3B/OF
Seneca Valley RHP/OF
Central Bucks South RHP
Cumberland Valley RHP/1B
St. James School (MD) C/3B
Cumberland Valley C
Red Land 1B/3B
Lower Dauphin RHP
GREY TEAM:
SCHOoOL POS.
Hickory 2B/SS
Oil City 2B/C
Montgomery RHP
Gateway SS/2B
Glendale 3B/RHP
Lower Dauphin OF/LHP
Pope John Paul Il RHP/1B
Midd-West OF/MIF
McKeesport 1B/3B
Youngstown Ursiline (OH) RHP/1B
Monsignor Bonner RHP
Tamaqua C/3B
Saegertown RHP/3B

B/T
S/L
L/R
L/L
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
L/R
R/R

B/T
R/R
R/L
R/R
R/R
R/R
L/L
R/R
L/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R

HT.
5-9
5-7
5-11
5-10

5-11
6-8
6-4
6-2
5-11
6-4
6-3

HT.
5-8
5-9
5-10
6-0
5-10
5-11

6-0
6-3
6-1
6-0
5-10
6-1

WT.

130
135
185
165
170
175
225
215
190
200
215
190

WT.

135
155
145
170
165
165
175
165
175
235
185
200
180

CLASS
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013

CLASS
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
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17
18
20
21
22
23
24
48
49
50

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
71
72

PLAYER
Gurt, Colin
Sipes, Trent
Clay, David
Baer, Jack

Fitting, Tanner

Gibbons-Fly, Colin

McCarty, Blaise
Ely, Jordan
Newmyer, Zach
Beimel, Justin
Gerofsky, Robert

Sheranko, Zach

PLAYER

Stone, Gordon
Bomberger, Ben
Snyder, Scott
Thompson, John
Begley, Kevin
Logan, Austin
Garlock, Dalton
Perry, Richard
Bowman, Dan
Seibel, Trevor

Hughes, Nat

Glendenning, Troy

PBR

PREP BASEBALL REPORT

BLACK TEAM:

SCHOOL

Palmyra
Hollidaysburg
Owen J. Roberts
Friends School (MD)

Annville-Cleona

Mercersburg Academy

Riverside
Northeastern
Red Land
St. Marys

Warwick

POS.

1B
2B/SS
c/1B
C/OF
LHP
SS/3B
3B/RHP
1B/RHP
3B/RHP
RHP
OF/RHP

Pocono Mountain East LHP/1B/OF

WHITE TEAM:

SCHOOL

West Perry

Elm

Blue Mountain
Mechanicsburg
Deer Lakes
Beaver Area
McConnelisburg
Northwestern Lehigh
Central Cambria
Ephrata
Anville-Cleona
Kiski Area

POS.
OF/SS
OF/RHP
LHP
RHP
C/3B
SS/RHP
2B/3B
OF/RHP
RHP/1B/3B
2B/3B

C

1B/3B

B/T
L/L
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/L
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
L/R
L/L

B/T
L/R
R/R
R/L
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R

PrepBaseballReport.com

HT.
5-11

HT.
5-4
5.7
6-1
6-1
5-10
5-11

WT.

150
135
185
185
175
180
180
155
175
200
220
205

WT.

140
145
175
175
175
170
165
185
185
165
205
255

CLASS
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013

CLASS
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
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of High School Baseball

* Showcase Events

pENNSVLVANIA - Daily News Stories

* Expansive Player Video Center
WE GOT IT COVERED : e _
 State-specific Player Rankings

* More than 3,500 Player Profiles
* And much more

Game Schedule:

Saturday: (Nine Inning Games)
3:00 Red Team vs. Black Team
6:00 White Team vs. Grey Team
Sunday: (Nine Inning Games)

11:00 Red Team vs. Grey Team
2:00 White Team vs. Black Team

Prep Baseball Report Pennsylvania
Scouting Director - Greg Williams

11053 Scarlet Ave.
Meadville, PA 16335
PH: 814.282.4084
FAX: 814.337.3412




